Broadway Marketplace

@

TRAFFIC

LiGHT g5
7

AOB Lao Thai Restaurant
AOC AZ Gold

AOD Broadmoor Barbers
AOE Metro PCS

AOF Subway

AOH Apollo Cleaners
BOA OfficeMax

COA Ace Hardware

COK Sola Salon Studios

2,075 SF
896 SF
840 SF

1,008 SF

1,109 SF

2,280 SF

29,331 SF
16,235 SF

6,692 SF

BROADWAY ROAD

EOA The Coughee Company

EOB YZ's Hot Pot and BBQ
EOD Southwest Title Loans
EOE Travis Johnson

EOF H&R Block

EOH Pearl Nails & Spa
EOK Tempe Dogs 24/7

ROA AAA

1,300 SF
1,300 SF
1,815 SF
1,815 SF
2,166 SF
1,450 SF
6,045 SF

6,150 SF
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